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Boat Name

SOLO

Zippitydoda
Tumultuous Uproar
Last Chance
Global Nomads
Bon Temps
Severine

Celerity

Hasten

C's Folly

2014 LMSS SOLO CHALLENGE

SOLO
DoubleHanded Div |
DoubleHanded Div I

Sail # PHRF Boat Make
242 123 Jenneau Sun Fizz 40
504 72 Beneteau 42s7
26210 147 Islander 36
325 78 J/105
40471 159 Elite 30s
32782 153 Beneteau 32
50254 93 C&C 402
25103 69 C&C41

USA831 117 Pogo 2, Mini Transat

DoubleHanded Div |

Madcap

Veni Vidi Veatchi
Bifrost

Joint Venture
Program

18431 72 Express 37
USA 60500 81 Beneteau 36.7

51738 99 C&C99

37731 102 Hunter 37

USA 1313 75 Beneteau 36.7

DoubleHanded Div i

Thunder
Paragon
Debbia
Jubilee
Svajone llI

6759 120 Peterson 34
31851 120 S210.3
6279 135 Catalina 380
73 210 Bristol 35
60259 162 Endeavor-40

8/15/2014

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

Final by Divison

Skipper

John Burhani
Russ Whitford
John Mahowald
Michael Hettel
Ron Otto

Jack Ciesemier
Shel Dummer
Fred Stritt
Charles Calkins

John Hoskins
Jason Veatch
Chuck Perkins
Phil Bush
Warren Levins

Stuart Keys

Erick Hoogcarspel
Mike Kenny

Bill Fisher

Sharky Brakauskas

8:05:00
8:17:00
8:27:00

Crew

Marian Hoskins
Jack Buoscio
Steve Akin
Dave Bush
Victor Allen

Sam Keys

Garry Steffen
Chris Anderson
Mike Ludtke
Victor Brakauskas

Distance
Distance
Distance

Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

5:57:18
4:03:30
8:01:43
6:16:00
9:34:20
10:30:00
DNF
DNS
DNS

4:05:50
4:52:00
7:09:26
8:16:24
DNS

6:51:50
7:11:00
8:29:09
15:44:54
DNS

135
135
135

21:52:18
19:58:30
23:56:43
22:11:00
25:29:20
26:25:00
DNF
DNS
DNS

19:48:50
20:35:00
22:52:26
23:59:24
DNS

22:24:50
22:44:00
24:02:09
31:17:54
DNS

17:15:33
17:16:30
18:25:58
19:15:30
19:31:35
20:40:45
DNF
DNS
DNS

17:06:50
17:32:45
19:09:41
20:09:54
DNS

17:54:50
18:14:00
18:58:24
23:25:24
DNS
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SOLO

2014 LMSS SOLO CHALLENGE

DoubleHanded Div |
DoubleHanded Div I

Boat Name Sail #
Madcap 18431
Zippitydoda 242
Tumultuous Uproar 504
Veni Vidi Veatchi USA 60500
Thunder 6759
Paragon 31851
Last Chance 26210
Debbia 6279
Bifrost 51738
Global Nomads 325
Bon Temps 40471
Joint Venture 37731
Severine 32782
Jubilee 73
Celerity 50254
Hasten 25103
Program USA 1313
C's Folly USA 831
Svajone llI 60259

PHRF Boat Make

72  Express 37

123 Jenneau Sun Fizz 40
72 Beneteau 42s7

81 Beneteau 36.7

120 Peterson 34

120 S210.3

147 Islander 36

135 Catalina 380

99 C&C99
78 J/105
159 Elite 30s

102 Hunter 37

153 Beneteau 32

210 Bristol 35

93 C&C 402

69 C&C41

75 Beneteau 36.7

117 Pogo 2, Mini Transat
162 Endeavor-40

8/15/2014

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

Final Overall

Skipper

John Hoskins
John Burhani
Russ Whitford
Jason Veatch
Stuart Keys

Erick Hoogcarspel
John Mahowald
Mike Kenny
Chuck Perkins
Michael Hettel
Ron Otto

Phil Bush

Jack Ciesemier
Bill Fisher

Shel Dummer
Fred Stritt

Warren Levins
Charles Calkins
Sharky Brakauskas

8:05:00
8:17:00
8:27:00

Crew

Marian Hoskins
Jack Buoscio
Sam Keys
Garry Steffen
Chris Anderson
Steve Akin

Dave Bush

Mike Ludtke

Victor Allen

Victor Brakauskas

Distance
Distance
Distance

Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

4:05:50
5:57:18
4:03:30
4:52:00
6:51:50
7:11:00
8:01:43
8:29:09
7:09:26
6:16:00
9:34:20
8:16:24
10:30:00
15:44:54
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

135
135
135

19:48:50
21:52:18
19:58:30
20:35:00
22:24:50
22:44:00
23:56:43
24:02:09
22:52:26
22:11:00
25:29:20
23:59:24
26:25:00
31:17:54
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17:06:50
17:15:33
17:16:30
17:32:45
17:54:50
18:14:00
18:25:58
18:58:24
19:09:41
19:15:30
19:31:35
20:09:54
20:40:45
23:25:24
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



